
Roster & Handicap ReportMay 4, 2025 9-Ball

19203 La Familia
FROM : 

5

4

7

3

3

7

3

4

07926

02210

01479

03896

05096

01084

03387

03980

Skl Number Name

Garland, TX

N 9006

Guerra, Mark

Urieta, Nancy

Urieta, Rogelio

Hernandez, Ruben

Jaime, Alicia

Jaime, Manuel

Foxx, Monica

White, Olivia

19204 Pocket Assassins
FROM : 

6

9

3

5

3

2

1

3

04890

01226

04931

01471

13374

05142

13916

00683

Skl Number Name

Garland, TX

N 9006

Garza, Dan

Tran, Nam-Tuan

Garza, Diana

Acy, Darrien

Abbott, Amy

Wise, Angel

Robertson, Adam

Montes, Rudy

19211 All out of bubblegum
FROM : 

9

3

4

6

2

6

4

5

01289

04313

02992

00539

10832

05402

11512

49024

Skl Number Name

Garland, TX

N 9010

Stark, Chris

Singleton, Christine

Jennings, Carol "CJ"

DeMoe, Sean

DeMoe, Lisa

Gore, Tony

Deaton, Joshua

Icenhour, Daniel

19301 Never a Doubt
FROM : 

6

4

6

3

2

5

4

3

06757

07129

10477

01297

04969

13961

05312

05093

I

Skl Number Name

Garland, TX

N 9005

Bishop, Polly

Grady, Patricia

Spears, Jimmy

Arenivar, Kristen

Alexander, Rick

Fudge, J

Fudge, Jon

Ake, Hailey

19306 We're Solids, Right?
FROM : 

4

6

6

4

4

7

3

2

03895

07860

13724

05199

12297

10473

53862

14192

Skl Number Name

Richardson, TX

N 9002

Howell, Patricia

Burton, Curren

Gonzalez, Oscar

Baldwin, Harrison

Paleczka, April

Montemayor, Justin

Paleczka, Chandler

Tarbox, Tyler

19310 Barely Average
FROM : 

3

6

5

1

2

4

9

03627

08055

07714

04495

05275

10859

01648

Skl Number Name

Richardson, TX

N 9005

Mardis, Jayson

Brown, Terry

Bell, Josh

Sallings, Amber

White, Bree

Hargrove, Kylee

Brown, Toby

29503 Lonestar Shotz
FROM : 

7

5

4

3

4

4

4

1

48747

00628

06843

11167

13694

14394

05119

14306I

Skl Number Name

Richardson, TX

N 9007

Harbison, Tony

Barkman, John

Marquart, Carrie

Harper, Desiree

Harper, Rob

Vasileyva, Nikolai

Frogge, Trevor

OBryant, Harley

29504 Money Shot
FROM : 

9

7

6

2

4

2

5

03255

13406

18023

05271

10451

05809

03140

I

Skl Number Name

Richardson, TX

N 9012

Dye, James

Bookman, Daniel

Rizzo, Jimmy

Dye, Brittany

Davidson, Craig

Bookman, Heather

Hemming, Tanner

49205 Rule Makers
FROM : 

2

6

2

3

2

2

4

5

07415

00613

04162

07965

12314

14039

03968

04215

Skl Number Name

Garland, TX

N 9003

Nelson, Janet

Allen, Courtney

Prenell, Corsharra

Nelson, Russel

Baxter, Clinton

Hoskins, Cynthia

Alvarado, Jose

Hall, Garry

49206 Alpha Shooters
FROM : 

3

4

9

4

3

3

3

4

03941

03550

06362

03208

06832

11075

04404

06441

Skl Number Name

Garland, TX
N 9001

Page, Deanna

Saenz, David

Alvarado, Alfonso

Rust, Jase

Hanson, Shannon

Mccellon, Danny

Esco, Harriet "Tia"

Roberts, Eric

49207 Ya Nasteee!
FROM : 

3

3

6

4

4

4

3

8

03387

03377

05126

05043

05533

04280

05530

12454

Skl Number Name

Garland, TX
N 9001

Foxx, Monica

Clark, Cynthia

Garrison, Patrick

Bailey, Tre

Kidus, Hable

Dugger, Alexis

Murphy, Carson

Ramirez, Carlos "La Bamba"

79202 Ladiboiz
FROM : 

4

5

8

7

7

3

5

3

01789

13682

12454

08030

00404

14064

14070

04404

Skl Number Name

Garland, TX
N 9007

Rodriguez, Bianca

Ramirez, Juan "Traviezo"

Ramirez, Carlos "La Bamba"

Ramirez, Alberto "Berto"

Nichols, Ronnal

Rodriguez, Robert

Ruberte, Tina

Esco, Harriet "Tia"

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportMay 4, 2025 9-Ball

79204 The Misfits
FROM : 

3

7

4

4

6

4

2

3

01660

02073

03296

02270

02035

03181

13901

14301I

Skl Number Name

Garland, TX

N 9002

Murphy, Tasha

Blevins, Michael

Ayers, Howard Michael

Hernandez, Michelle

Farrish, Drew "No Aim"

Jaime, Griselda

Love, Jade

Currie, Amanda

79206 Shots & Giggles
FROM : 

4

4

9

4

5

3

3

2

10234

00455

12596

03262

00255

03490

01498

01653

I

Skl Number Name

Garland, TX

N 9003

Rowland, Amanda

Skinner, Lori

Rowland, Kyle

Tredway, Tori

Downie, Justin

Ashley, Mindy

Spears, Brandi

McDaniel, Theresa

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.


